MPA – FALL 2011 Course Schedule
(as of 9/7/2011)

MPA students may register for a maximum of 12 credits without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Lee Lyttle lyttlel@evergreen.edu for approval.
	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)
Open admitted MPA students only
	The Context of Public Administration (General cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR): 10229
Larry Geri  (360.867.6616; geril@evergreen.edu
Lee Lyttle (360.867.6678; lyttlel@evergreen.edu
Doreen Swetkis (360. 867.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Sept 23, 24, Oct 16 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) and Tues, 6-10 pm in SEM 2 E1105

	Core - 2nd Year

-General Cohort

(6 credit hours)

Open  to admitted MPA students only
Core-2nd Year Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)


	Analytical Techniques I (General cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR):  10227
Cheryl Simrell King (360. 867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)
Marc Baldwin  (baldwinm@evergreen.edu)
Heather Moss (mossh@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Thurs, 6-10pm & Sat Oct 15 (9a-5p) in SEM 2 E1105
Analytical Techniques I (Tribal Cohort) (no undergrads)
CRN (GR) 10228
Cheryl Simrell King (360. 867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)

John Gates (360. 867.6740; gatesj@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Sep30-Oct 2, Oct 14-16, Nov 4-6 (Fri 5-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p] in SEM 2 B1105

	General Cohort (required for Policy Concentration; elective for all others)

(4 credit hours)

Open to admitted MPA students only

	Foundations of Public Policy (no undergrads)
CRN (GR) 10231  
Larry Geri (360.867.6616; geril@evergreen.edu) 

MEETS: Wed, 6-10pm in SEM 2 A3109


	Tribal Concentration
(4 credit hours)
  (required for Tribal cohort; elective for all others with instructor’s permission)


	Tribal Economics

 CRN (GR):  10284
Alan Parker (360.867.5075; parkeral@evergreen.edu) and 
Linda Moon Stumpff (360.867.6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Nov 18-20, Dec 2-4 (Fri 5-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p)  in SEM 2 B1105

	4 Credit Hour Electives

Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature
	Indigenous Justice Systems
CRN (GR): 10403 (GR) 10404 (UG)
John Gates (360. 867.6740; gatesj@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Wed 6-10p in LIB 1412
Legislative Policy
CRN (GR): 10276
Karen Fraser (360.250.6261; karenfrasertesc@comcast.net)

 MEETS: Nov 18-20, Dec 2-4, (Fri 5-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p)off campus in Capitol Bldg. Conference Room B/C
Natural Resource Policy
CRN (GR):  10278
Linda Moon Stumpff (360.867.6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu)
MEETS:  Oct 21-23, Dec 9-11 ( Fri 5-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in  SEM 2 A2107
Non-Profit Success

CRN (GR):  10279
Doreen Swetkis (360. 867.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Oct 1-2, Nov 5-6 and Nov 12 ( Fri 5-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in  SEM 2 E2109


	2 Credit Hour Electives 
Graduate special students & undergraduates may register only if space is available and with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Doing the Public’s Business 
CRN (GR): 10230
Stephen Buxbaum   (360.867.6102; buxbaums@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Mon 6-10p  (Oct 3, 10, 17, 24, 31) in SEM 2 A3109  
Performance Measures
CRN (GR):  10280
Tim Winchell (360.867.6102; winchellt@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Dec 9-11 ( Fri 5-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 E2109
Sustainable Leadership 
CRN (GR): 10305
Michael Mucha  (360.753.8426; mmucha@ci.olympia.wa.us )
MEETS: Oct 28-30 (Fri 5-9p, Sat/Sun 9a-5p) in SEM 2 E2109



